附件

安徽省商务厅2022年度公开遴选公务员加试、面试人选

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30061
	0110102317
	72.5
	

	2
	30061
	0811800123
	72
	

	3
	30061
	0110102402
	66
	

	4
	30061
	0610100114
	65.5
	

	5
	30061
	0710201910
	65
	

	6
	30061
	1711000303
	63
	

	7
	30062
	1310900313
	69
	

	8
	30062
	0910100320
	66.5
	

	9
	30062
	0110102005
	66
	

	10
	30062
	0110101618
	62
	

	11
	30062
	0410700614
	61.5
	

	12
	30062
	0310100623
	60
	


